
03907364 ROMAND SANDRINE (PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03906540 GARNIER VICKY (PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  ()

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

02102935 ROYER JOELLE (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121744 BOULET ALISON (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03902402 BIANCHETTI DANIÈLE (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907198 GRIS SANDRINE (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

02101123 CHALMANDRIER SYLVIE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
03904885 PARROT AUDE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07115126 NICOL NATHALIE (PETANQUE  ST LOUP DE VARENNES)
  ()

020350072 AUTHIER FLORENCE (LYS (SUISSE))
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03906676 DALOZ CHRISTELLE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906806 LAKDAR CHRISTINE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (U S  MOREZ)
03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03906803 CANIOTTI NADINE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03901913 BOILLEY RÉBECCA (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906892 MAUBLANC NADINE (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902934 RICHARD MANON (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

02122171 DEMANGE CHRISTINE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02503071 BACHETTI CATHERINE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02123453 MOINE CHRISTEL (PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
07803451 SASE CÉCILE (PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
  () G - P

02122798 GUERRIER VICTORIA (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
021118864 GOURDAN MAURICETTE (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03905644 KEIGNAERT AURORE (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906117 NICOD LAETITIA (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P

06803269 REBEYROLLE MELANIE (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906108 DUCRET MIREILLE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906229 CHEVANNE STÉPHANIE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03903698 CHAVANNE AMANDINE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504513 CHABOD MAZZOLENI MÉLANIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

1er Tour (1)'2013_01_27_db_fem



02102935 ROYER JOELLE (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121744 BOULET ALISON (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

03906701 MORO CLELIA (U S  MOREZ)
03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

Office

06803269 REBEYROLLE MELANIE (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

Office

020350072 AUTHIER FLORENCE (LYS (SUISSE))
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02122171 DEMANGE CHRISTINE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02503071 BACHETTI CATHERINE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902934 RICHARD MANON (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903698 CHAVANNE AMANDINE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504513 CHABOD MAZZOLENI MÉLANIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

02122798 GUERRIER VICTORIA (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
021118864 GOURDAN MAURICETTE (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02101123 CHALMANDRIER SYLVIE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907364 ROMAND SANDRINE (PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03906540 GARNIER VICKY (PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  () G - P

Cadrage (1)'2013_01_27_db_fem



1/4 de Finale 

02102935 ROYER JOELLE (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121744 BOULET ALISON (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (U S  MOREZ)
03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

 - 

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

06803269 REBEYROLLE MELANIE (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

 - 

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02122171 DEMANGE CHRISTINE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02503071 BACHETTI CATHERINE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

 - 

03903698 CHAVANNE AMANDINE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504513 CHABOD MAZZOLENI MÉLANIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02101123 CHALMANDRIER SYLVIE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

 - 

1/2 Finale 

03903698 CHAVANNE AMANDINE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504513 CHABOD MAZZOLENI MÉLANIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

06803269 REBEYROLLE MELANIE (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02121249 FUCHES KELLY (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

 - 

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02102935 ROYER JOELLE (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121744 BOULET ALISON (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

 - 

Finale

03903698 CHAVANNE AMANDINE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504513 CHABOD MAZZOLENI MÉLANIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

 - 


